City of Berkley

City of Berkley Public Safety Pension Board

2395 Twelve Mile Road

Berkley, MI 48072

November 16, 2020- 4:00 PM

The City of Berkley Public Safety Pension Board will be hosting an in-person meeting at the Public Safety Building in the second-floor conference room. The City of Berkley will provide necessary reasonable accommodation services to individuals with disabilities at the meeting upon two working days' notice to the City. Individuals with disabilities requiring any services should contact the City by email at mpollock@berkleymich.net or by calling: Mark Pollock at (248) 672-0291.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Approval of the Agenda
- 3. Approval of the Minutes
 - a. October 19, 2020 Minutes
- 4. Visitor Recognition and Comments
- 5. Old Business
- 6. New Business
 - a. Approval of Invoices
 - b. Cambiar Investor's Report 3rd Quarter
 - c. Richmond Capital Report 3rd Quarter
 - d. Presentation of 3rd Qtr Investment Returns CAPTRUST
 - e. Approval of Cash Raise for Retiree Payroll Expenses
 - f. Discussion of Additional Pension Contributions
 - g. Items for Discussion from the Board
 - h. Next Board Meeting Date: January 26, 2021
- 7. Adjournment